DATES "
MIDNIGHT
1:00 AM.
200 AM.
3.00 AM.
4:.00 AM.
500 AM.
6:00 AM.
7.00 AM.
8:.00 AM.
9:.00 AM.
10:00 AM.
11:.00 AM.
12:00 NOON 1
1:00P.M.
200pP.M.
3.00pP.M.
4:.00pP.M.
500pP.M.
6:.00P.M.
7.00pP.M.
8:.00pP.M.
9.00pP.M.
10:.00 P.M.
11:.00 P.M.
MIDNIGHT

FOR

BaAaBY PooL
‘S BABY

DUE DATE

J

$ for each one-hour block of time. The winner splits the pot with the baby. In the case of a tie
(baby born exactly on the hour), the winners will split half of the pot and the other half will go to the
baby. Please put your name, address and phone number on the Baby Pool Contact List and initial your
hours on this side (due date and the two weeks after) or the other side (two weeks before the due date).

GOOD LUCK!

© B*E*S*T Doula Service @ www.bestdoulas.com e (877) leDoula<U or (877) 436-8528
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BAaBY PooL
FOR ‘S BABY

$ for each one-hour block of time. The winner splits the pot with the baby. In the case of
a tie (baby born exactly on the hour), the winners will split half of the pot and the other half will
go to the baby. Please put your name, address and phone number on the Baby Pool Contact
List and initial your hours on the other side (due date and the two weeks after) or this side (two
weeks before the due date). GOOD LUCK!

© B*E*S*T Doula Service @ www.bestdoulas.com e (877) leDoula<U or (877) 436-8528




FOR

BaAaBY PooL

‘S BABY

CONTACT LIST (PAGE __OF )

PLEASE PRINT CAREFULLY

[nitials

Name and Address

Phone(s)

Amount Paid

© B*E*S*T Doula Service @ www.bestdoulas.com e (877) leDoula<U or (877) 436-8528




